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Num NameRank Gym AA

AA-Gigi Sabatini1140 9.600 8.825 9.6759.075 37.175United Sports PA1 
AA-Sophia Paris1079 9.100 9.325 9.4259.150 37.000Jaycie Phelps IN2 
AA-Victoria McMillan1143 9.600 8.900 9.0759.400 36.975West Valley CA3 
AA-Cami Whitaker1002 9.300 9.075 9.6758.900 36.950Aerial Gym IL4 
AA-Sydnee Evans1036 9.400 9.075 9.5508.800 36.825Desert Lights AZ5 
AA-Kaileigh Norton1049 9.375 8.700 9.2758.900 36.250Flytz USA OH6 
AA-Sophie Schmitz1138 9.175 9.200 9.1258.650 36.150US Gold TX7 
AA-Courtney Woods1098 9.225 8.125 9.2259.200 35.775Missouri Valley8 
AA-Skylar Shafran1065 9.150 8.300 9.5008.700 35.650Gotham Gym NY9 
AA-Abigail Druding1150 9.150 7.875 9.3759.050 35.450Yellow Jacket MA10 
AA-Sydnie Whipple1100 9.025 8.375 8.6258.775 34.800Mountain West ID11 
AA-Ailey Kuehn1129 8.950 7.050 8.6758.250 32.925TAGS South MN12 
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Heather Parker1 1040 E.T.C. Gym TN 9.825 0.000__.___
Syniya Thomas2 1115 Raleigh School NC 9.725 0.100__.___
Alex Irvine3 1017 Byers Gym CA 9.675 0.150__.___
Breanna Ford4 1088 Lions PA 9.625 0.200__.___
AA-Gigi Sabatini5T 1140 United Sports PA 9.600 0.225__.___
AA-Victoria McMillan5T 1143 West Valley CA 9.600 0.225__.___
Tali Joelson5T 1020 Cascade Elite WA 9.600 0.225__.___
Summer Gronski5T 1152 South Coast CA 9.600 0.225__.___
Mia Nelson9T 1007 American Gym CA 9.575 0.250__.___
Chaniya Miller9T 1053 Fuzion Gym MO 9.575 0.250__.___
Kayla Smith11* 1142 Virginia Intl 9.550 0.275__.___
Nova Staruk11* 1067 Gym Learning Ctr MA 9.550 0.275__.___
Annie Beard13T 1131 Texas Dreams 9.525 0.300__.___
Leah Jamison13T 1103 North Florida Gym 9.525 0.300__.___
Noelle Adams13* 1060 Gold Medal AZ 9.525 0.300__.___
JJ Jachna13* 1051 Flip Star IL 9.525 0.300__.___
Ananya Patanakul17* 1046 Erie Gym PA 9.500 0.325__.___
Sydney Williams17* 1037 Dream Xtreme CA 9.500 0.325__.___
Emmalyn Dearborn19* 1108 Orlando Metro FL 9.475 0.350__.___
Alex Tornberg19* 1105 North Stars NJ 9.475 0.350__.___
Harmony Haro19* 1024 Cincinnati OH 9.475 0.350__.___
Jayda Lewter22 1087 Legacy Gym MN 9.450 0.375__.___
Elizabeth Cairns23T 1117 Rebound Gym NJ 9.425 0.400__.___
Amanda Hargraves23* 1092 Metropolitan WA 9.425 0.400__.___
Wells Fischer23* 1022 Chelsea Piers CT 9.425 0.400__.___
Paige Kaminski23* 1066 Gym America MI 9.425 0.400__.___
Emilie Chandler23* 1055 GAGE MO 9.425 0.400__.___
Stacy Boss23* 1021 Central Bucks PA 9.425 0.400__.___
AA-Sydnee Evans29T 1036 Desert Lights AZ 9.400 0.425__.___
Caitlin Smith29T 1147 World Champions TX 9.400 0.425__.___
Natalie Peterson29T 1094 Metropolitan WA 9.400 0.425__.___
AA-Kaileigh Norton32 1049 Flytz USA OH 9.375 0.450__.___
Olivia Giunta33T 1085 Legacy Elite IL 9.350 0.475__.___
Reese Baechle33T 1106 Olympia MO 9.350 0.475__.___
Kate Parks35T 1027 Cincinnati OH 9.325 0.500__.___
Jaelyn Stetz35T 1130 TNT Kid's Fitness ND 9.325 0.500__.___
Lily Stringer35T 1012 Austin Elite TX 9.325 0.500__.___
AA-Cami Whitaker38T 1002 Aerial Gym IL 9.300 0.525__.___
Carleigh Moore38T 1083 Lake City WI 9.300 0.525__.___
Julianna Ratkowski38T 1005 Altius WI 9.300 0.525__.___
Kylee Hamby41 1039 Dynamo Gym OK 9.275 0.550__.___
AA-Courtney Woods42 1098 Missouri Valley 9.225 0.600__.___
Madison Carlisle43 1146 World Champions TX 9.200 0.625__.___
AA-Sophie Schmitz44 1138 US Gold TX 9.175 0.650__.___
AA-Skylar Shafran45T 1065 Gotham Gym NY 9.150 0.675__.___
AA-Abigail Druding45T 1150 Yellow Jacket MA 9.150 0.675__.___
Quinn Aiken47 1031 Coastal Realm WA 9.125 0.700__.___
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AA-Sophia Paris48 1079 Jaycie Phelps IN 9.100 0.725__.___
Maya Hays49 1093 Metropolitan WA 9.050 0.775__.___
AA-Sydnie Whipple50 1100 Mountain West ID 9.025 0.800__.___
AA-Ailey Kuehn51 1129 TAGS South MN 8.950 0.875__.___
Sammy Smith52 1095 Metropolitan WA 8.850 0.975__.___
Paige Hasling53 1149 World Class VA 8.750 1.075__.___
Eden Webster54 1059 Georgia Elite 8.100 1.725__.___
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Claire Dean1 1042 East Bay Gym CA 9.625 0.000__.___
Kylee Hamby2T 1039 Dynamo Gym OK 9.525 0.100__.___
Aaliyah Gilmore2* 1145 Win-Win Gym MD 9.525 0.100__.___
Milla Gideon2* 1009 Arizona Sunrays 9.525 0.100__.___
Chloe Cohen2* 1001 5280 Gym CO 9.525 0.100__.___
Addilyn Glazier6 1013 Bold UT 9.500 0.125__.___
Sammy Macasu7* 1086 Legacy Elite IL 9.450 0.175__.___
Bronwyn Hoffman7* 1004 All Olympia CA 9.450 0.175__.___
Caitlin Smith9T 1147 World Champions TX 9.425 0.200__.___
Elle Johnson9T 1025 Cincinnati OH 9.425 0.200__.___
Clancy Conley11* 1084 Legacy Elite IL 9.400 0.225__.___
Avery Marshall11* 1068 Gym Olympica CA 9.400 0.225__.___
Summer Arvanetes11* 1032 Colorado Aerials 9.400 0.225__.___
Sadie Smith14* 1151 Zenith West WA 9.350 0.275__.___
Ariel Posen14* 1071 Gymland/Arena NJ 9.350 0.275__.___
AA-Sophia Paris16T 1079 Jaycie Phelps IN 9.325 0.300__.___
Marisa Fisher16* 1113 Phenom Gym IL 9.325 0.300__.___
Sunshine Habeck16* 1081 LaFleur Acad WI 9.325 0.300__.___
Ava Myers19 1139 US Gym Dev Ctr NJ 9.275 0.350__.___
Kate Parks20 1027 Cincinnati OH 9.250 0.375__.___
Maia Lee21 1073 Hill's Gym MD 9.225 0.400__.___
AA-Sophie Schmitz22 1138 US Gold TX 9.200 0.425__.___
Isabella Marques23* 1116 Reading Gym Acad MA 9.150 0.475__.___
Zora Morgan23* 1109 Orlando Metro FL 9.150 0.475__.___
AA-Cami Whitaker25T 1002 Aerial Gym IL 9.075 0.550__.___
AA-Sydnee Evans25T 1036 Desert Lights AZ 9.075 0.550__.___
Journhi Conyers25* 1099 Morgan's NC 9.075 0.550__.___
Karis Gidley25* 1077 JamJev Gym AL 9.075 0.550__.___
AnnaLisa Page29 1102 Niagara NY 8.975 0.650__.___
AA-Victoria McMillan30 1143 West Valley CA 8.900 0.725__.___
AA-Gigi Sabatini31 1140 United Sports PA 8.825 0.800__.___
Tiara Platkin32 1006 Amer Twisters FL 8.775 0.850__.___
AA-Kaileigh Norton33 1049 Flytz USA OH 8.700 0.925__.___
AA-Sydnie Whipple34 1100 Mountain West ID 8.375 1.250__.___
Emma Mason35 1118 Revolution WV 8.350 1.275__.___
AA-Skylar Shafran36 1065 Gotham Gym NY 8.300 1.325__.___
AA-Courtney Woods37 1098 Missouri Valley 8.125 1.500__.___
Rachel Hettiarachchy38 1052 Flyaways MN 7.950 1.675__.___
AA-Abigail Druding39 1150 Yellow Jacket MA 7.875 1.750__.___
Morgan Engels40 1044 Emerge Acad IA 7.475 2.150__.___
Alyssa Langston41 1111 Pearland Elite TX 7.450 2.175__.___
AA-Ailey Kuehn42 1129 TAGS South MN 7.050 2.575__.___
Gioyvonna Wieseler43 1050 First in Flight NC 6.100 3.525__.___
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Jayden Silvers1T 1134 The Klub CA 9.550 0.000__.___
Grace Walker1T 1075 Integrity Ath OH 9.550 0.000__.___
Kaitlyn Marcussen3T 1010 Arizona Sunrays 9.525 0.025__.___
Elizabeth Cairns3T 1117 Rebound Gym NJ 9.525 0.025__.___
Ava Mabanta3T 1135 Twin City Twist MN 9.525 0.025__.___
Whitney Bjerken6* 1057 Georgia Elite 9.500 0.050__.___
Emma Nipper6* 1035 Desert Devils AZ 9.500 0.050__.___
Maddi Frazier8* 1141 Virginia Intl 9.450 0.100__.___
Kaylee Wilson8* 1133 Texas Dreams 9.450 0.100__.___
Darby Savage8* 1091 McCracken's KS 9.450 0.100__.___
Haleigh Gibble11* 1114 Prestige Gym PA 9.425 0.125__.___
Liberty Andrews11* 1054 GAGE MO 9.425 0.125__.___
AA-Victoria McMillan13 1143 West Valley CA 9.400 0.150__.___
Emily Krzciok14 1097 Mid Michigan 9.375 0.175__.___
Renee Figueroa15 1041 ENA Paramus NJ 9.350 0.200__.___
Gianna Ruffing16 1043 Elite Gym MA 9.325 0.225__.___
Annie Beard17T 1131 Texas Dreams 9.300 0.250__.___
Maddie Fernandez17T 1110 Peak Athletic LA 9.300 0.250__.___
Emily Erb19T 1070 Gymland/Arena NJ 9.250 0.300__.___
Megan Sapp19T 1034 Denton Gym TX 9.250 0.300__.___
AA-Courtney Woods21T 1098 Missouri Valley 9.200 0.350__.___
Athena Jones21T 1018 CCGI CA 9.200 0.350__.___
AA-Sophia Paris23T 1079 Jaycie Phelps IN 9.150 0.400__.___
Lorraine Vinet23T 1056 GTC IN 9.150 0.400__.___
Aniyah Taylor25* 1048 Everest Gym NC 9.100 0.450__.___
Anna Chodon25* 1008 Apex Gym NY 9.100 0.450__.___
AA-Gigi Sabatini27 1140 United Sports PA 9.075 0.475__.___
AA-Abigail Druding28 1150 Yellow Jacket MA 9.050 0.500__.___
Brooke Gleichowski29 1014 Brandy Johnson's FL 9.000 0.550__.___
Lilly Timmerman30 1030 Classic Gym MN 8.950 0.600__.___
Grace Briles31 1016 Buckeye Gym OH 8.925 0.625__.___
AA-Cami Whitaker32T 1002 Aerial Gym IL 8.900 0.650__.___
AA-Kaileigh Norton32T 1049 Flytz USA OH 8.900 0.650__.___
Isabelle Hamilton34 1096 Michigan Elite 8.850 0.700__.___
Kenya Meyer35 1089 Lone Mountain MT 8.825 0.725__.___
AA-Sydnee Evans36T 1036 Desert Lights AZ 8.800 0.750__.___
Delaney Fisher36T 1058 Georgia Elite 8.800 0.750__.___
AA-Sydnie Whipple38 1100 Mountain West ID 8.775 0.775__.___
AA-Skylar Shafran39T 1065 Gotham Gym NY 8.700 0.850__.___
Lydia Rak39T 1122 San Mateo CA 8.700 0.850__.___
AA-Sophie Schmitz41 1138 US Gold TX 8.650 0.900__.___
Payton Huson42* 1064 Gotham Gym NY 8.625 0.925__.___
Melanie Faulkner42* 1019 Capital Gym TX 8.625 0.925__.___
Isabel Scott44 1120 Roswell Gym GA 8.550 1.000__.___
Leanne Desmond45 1047 Everest Gym NC 8.500 1.050__.___
AA-Ailey Kuehn46 1129 TAGS South MN 8.250 1.300__.___
Morgan Collins47 1076 JET Gym CO 8.225 1.325__.___
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Olivia Oppegard48 1121 SCATS Gym CA 0.000 9.550__.___
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Jayden Silvers1 1134 The Klub CA 9.775 0.000__.___
Kaitlyn Marcussen2 1010 Arizona Sunrays 9.750 0.025__.___
Zoie Pelfrey3 1028 Cincinnati OH 9.700 0.075__.___
AA-Gigi Sabatini4T 1140 United Sports PA 9.675 0.100__.___
AA-Cami Whitaker4T 1002 Aerial Gym IL 9.675 0.100__.___
Brooke Gleichowski4T 1014 Brandy Johnson's FL 9.675 0.100__.___
Indigo Morgan4* 1062 Gold Medal AZ 9.675 0.100__.___
Addie Martinez4* 1061 Gold Medal AZ 9.675 0.100__.___
AA-Sydnee Evans9T 1036 Desert Lights AZ 9.550 0.225__.___
Quincy Walters9T 1132 Texas Dreams 9.550 0.225__.___
Lynley Pusey11 1125 Sonshine Gym NC 9.525 0.250__.___
AA-Skylar Shafran12T 1065 Gotham Gym NY 9.500 0.275__.___
Alex Irvine12T 1017 Byers Gym CA 9.500 0.275__.___
Chloe Dejoy12* 1112 Perfection OH 9.500 0.275__.___
Paige Anastasi12* 1015 Brestyan's MA 9.500 0.275__.___
Syniya Thomas16T 1115 Raleigh School NC 9.475 0.300__.___
Mia Nelson16T 1007 American Gym CA 9.475 0.300__.___
Ella Isley16* 1137 U.S. Gold FL 9.475 0.300__.___
Leah Gonsiorowski16* 1082 Lake City WI 9.475 0.300__.___
Grace Suchecki20* 1080 Jaycie Phelps IN 9.450 0.325__.___
Audrey Sanger20* 1072 Head Over Heels CA 9.450 0.325__.___
AA-Sophia Paris22T 1079 Jaycie Phelps IN 9.425 0.350__.___
Olivia Giunta22T 1085 Legacy Elite IL 9.425 0.350__.___
Leah Wadel22* 1136 Twin City Twist MN 9.425 0.350__.___
Tatum Anderson22* 1038 Dynamo Gym OK 9.425 0.350__.___
Libby Tobias22* 1011 Aspire Gym IL 9.425 0.350__.___
Ella Soles27 1144 Will-Moor NJ 9.400 0.375__.___
AA-Abigail Druding28T 1150 Yellow Jacket MA 9.375 0.400__.___
Leah Jamison28T 1103 North Florida Gym 9.375 0.400__.___
Natalie Peterson28T 1094 Metropolitan WA 9.375 0.400__.___
Reese Baechle28T 1106 Olympia MO 9.375 0.400__.___
Carleigh Moore28T 1083 Lake City WI 9.375 0.400__.___
Grace Murray33 1074 Hill's Gym MD 9.350 0.425__.___
Paige McAlenney34 1033 Colorado Gym 9.325 0.450__.___
AA-Kaileigh Norton35T 1049 Flytz USA OH 9.275 0.500__.___
Reagan Loftis35* 1045 Empire Gym TX 9.275 0.500__.___
Olivia Lang35* 1026 Cincinnati OH 9.275 0.500__.___
Kristina Jakubiak38 1148 World Class NY 9.250 0.525__.___
AA-Courtney Woods39T 1098 Missouri Valley 9.225 0.550__.___
Tali Joelson39T 1020 Cascade Elite WA 9.225 0.550__.___
Jaelyn Stetz39T 1130 TNT Kid's Fitness ND 9.225 0.550__.___
Sydney Holtz39T 1029 Classic Gym MN 9.225 0.550__.___
Maya Hays43 1093 Metropolitan WA 9.175 0.600__.___
Hunter Matulka44 1107 Omaha Gym NE 9.150 0.625__.___
AA-Sophie Schmitz45 1138 US Gold TX 9.125 0.650__.___
Amanda Hargraves46* 1092 Metropolitan WA 9.100 0.675__.___
Wells Fischer46* 1022 Chelsea Piers CT 9.100 0.675__.___
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AA-Victoria McMillan48T 1143 West Valley CA 9.075 0.700__.___
Sammy Smith48T 1095 Metropolitan WA 9.075 0.700__.___
Fiona McCloskey48T 1063 Gold Medal NY 9.075 0.700__.___
Casey Poddig51 1128 St. Louis Gym MO 8.975 0.800__.___
Annie Beard52 1131 Texas Dreams 8.775 1.000__.___
Heather Parker53 1040 E.T.C. Gym TN 8.700 1.075__.___
AA-Ailey Kuehn54T 1129 TAGS South MN 8.675 1.100__.___
Kayleigh High54T 1123 Silvia's Gym PA 8.675 1.100__.___
Abby Royer56 1124 Silvia's Gym PA 8.650 1.125__.___
AA-Sydnie Whipple57T 1100 Mountain West ID 8.625 1.150__.___
Emily Erb57T 1070 Gymland/Arena NJ 8.625 1.150__.___
Esphyr Koren57T 1090 Madison Gym World IN 8.625 1.150__.___
Lea Philarom60 1069 Gym Unlimited NY 8.400 1.375__.___
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